
PACHET ALIMENTE

I.D.: 81193065

Data
publicarii 21.04.23

Coduri CPV 15000000-8

Pretul
estimativ: 52.663,50 RON - 52.663,50 RON

Descriere: NR. CRT. DENUMIRE PRODUS U.M. CANTITATE PRET VAL. TOTALA FARA TVA TVA 1 FASOLE
VERDE 720G BUC 270 6,30 1.701,00 153,09 2 PASTA TOMATE 580G BUC 870 8,75 7.612,50
685,13 3 OREZ PREFIERT 1KG BUC 500 8,60 4.300,00 387,00 4 ULEI FLOAREA SOARELUI 1L
BUC 4000 8,40 33.600,00 3.024,00 5 SFECLA ROSIE 720G BUC 500 7,90 3.950,00 355,50 6
PARMEZAN RAZUIT 100G BUC 200 7,50 1.500,00 135,00 TOTAL 52.663,50 4.739,72
